
Tournament City

Florence, SC

Total Entrants

40

Guys 1st Cut 2nd Cut

29 16 8

Girls 1st Cut 2nd Cut

11 6 6

Timothy Spencer Rice

Tournament Results

1/10/2015

212.1

Guys Tournament Average

Guys Total Games Bowled

281

200.9

123

Girls Total Games Bowled

Girls Tournament Average



DATE 1/10/2015 LOCATION Florence, SC
BOWLING CENTER Southgate Lanes

POSITION SCHOLARSHIP
1st 325.00$             
2nd 225.00$             
3rd 175.00$             
4th 125.00$             
5th 75.00$               

Alternate -$                   
High Game 299

POSITION
1st 225.00$             
2nd 125.00$             
3rd 75.00$               
4th -$                   
5th -$                   

Alternate -$                   
High Game 279

SPECIAL ANNOUNCMENTS
Thank you to Southgate Lanes for hosting this tournament.
Next tournament will be March 14th in Spartanburg

Indian Land, SC
Indian Trail, NC
Charleston, SC
Clover, SC

Madysen Keller  -  208.38
Lizzi O'Brien  -  197.2
Breanna Clemmer

Breanna Clemmer  -  228.12
Danielle Lane  -  200.35

Madison Janack  -  217.88

TIMOTHY SPENCER RICE INVITATIONAL SCRATCH TOURNAMENT
FINAL ROUND RESULTS

Columbia, SC
Columbia, SC

HOME TOWN

HOME TOWN
Simpsonville, SC
Loganville, GA
Greer, SC

GIRLS

Latta, SC

BOYS
Nash Medico  -  226.28
Peyton Smith  -  224.32

Joshua Hendricks  -  217.68
Dennis Lane Jr  -  220.11

Clover, SC
Latta, SC

Kelsi Funk  -  189.12

Myrtle Beach, SC

Kennon McFalls  -  218.78 Gastonia, NC
Jonathan B Lovett  -  219.18

Jonathan B Lovett



Guys Florence, SC Nash Medico   234

1/10/2015 Simpsonville, SC

 Champion

Peyton Smith   249 Nash Medico

Loganville, GA Simpsonville, SC

 2nd

Joshua Hendricks   205 Peyton Smith   223

Greer, SC Loganville, GA

 3rd

Kennon McFalls   188 Joshua Hendricks   221

Gastonia, NC Greer, SC

5th 4th

Dennis Lane Jr   158 Alternate Jonathan B Lovett

 Latta, SC Columbia, SC

Dennis Lane Jr   251

Latta, SC High Game Jonathan B Lovett  299

Columbia, SC

Girls Madison Janack   259

Myrtle Beach, SC

 Champion

Breanna Clemmer   234 Madison Janack

Clover, SC Myrtle Beach, SC

 2nd

Danielle Lane   201 Breanna Clemmer   243

Latta, SC Clover, SC

 3rd

Madysen Keller   191 Danielle Lane   163

Indian Trail, NC Latta, SC

5th 4th

Kelsi Funk   178 Alternate Lizzi O'Brien

Indian Land, SC Charleston, SC

 

Kelsi Funk   216 High Game Breanna Clemmer   279

Indian Land, SC Clover, SC

Timothy Spencer Rice Finals



TSR Guys Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Nash Medico 1183 2014 1825 6 2 0 4073 18 226.28 269 728

2 Peyton Smith 1079 2007 1783 5 3 0 4262 19 224.32 257 747

3 Joshua Hendricks 1091 1990 1720 5 3 0 4136 19 217.68 278 697

4 Dennis Lane Jr 1150 2069 1704 4 4 0 4182 19 220.11 259 741

5 Kennon McFalls 1084 1989 1761 3 5 0 3938 18 218.78 257 689

6 Jonathan B Lovett 1072 2046 1680 4 4 0 3726 17 219.18 299 768

7 Nick Hammond 1135 2095 1722 2 6 0 3817 17 224.53 278 713

8 Josh Rondino 1149 2087 1674 3 5 0 3761 17 221.24 270 731

9 Steven Faulkner 1126 1975 0 0 0 0 1975 9 219.44 256 739

10 David Jerrido III 1105 1959 0 0 0 0 1959 9 217.67 275 672

11 Matthew (Tyler) Britt 1082 1943 0 0 0 0 1943 9 215.89 247 685

12 Christian Gurney 1135 1934 0 0 0 0 1934 9 214.89 258 681

13 Bryan Hahlen 1150 1930 0 0 0 0 1930 9 214.44 257 736

14 Douglas Wood Jr 1194 1910 0 0 0 0 1910 9 212.22 279 714

15 Michael Washington Jr 1072 1878 0 0 0 0 1878 9 208.67 258 656

16 Taylor Major 1098 1815 0 0 0 0 1815 9 201.67 276 665

17 Drew Crain 1051 0 0 0 0 0 1051 5 210.20 246 568

18 David A Hooper Jr. 1040 0 0 0 0 0 1040 5 208.00 232 661

19 Patrick Gigstad 1009 0 0 0 0 0 1009 5 201.80 240 577

20 Ronald Machin 1001 0 0 0 0 0 1001 5 200.20 265 543

21 Junnell Calatrava 965 0 0 0 0 0 965 5 193.00 238 608

22 Roger Juwan Gamble 945 0 0 0 0 0 945 5 189.00 215 579

23 Easton Brown 940 0 0 0 0 0 940 5 188.00 224 576

24 Kyle McClure 940 0 0 0 0 0 940 5 188.00 221 603

25 Andrew Blake Kempfer 927 0 0 0 0 0 927 5 185.40 255 499

26 Ryan Lopano 920 0 0 0 0 0 920 5 184.00 220 539

27 Christopher Hartzell 915 0 0 0 0 0 915 5 183.00 194 527

28 Chase Paschal 891 0 0 0 0 0 891 5 178.20 213 529

29 Samuel Holiman 822 0 0 0 0 0 822 5 164.40 201 487

Placed Name

1st Round 

Total

2nd Round 

Total

Florence, SC     1/10/2015
High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games Average

High 

Game

Match Play RecordMatch Play 

Total

1 of 1



TSR Girls Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Madison Janack 1052 1869 1358 5 1 0 3486 16 217.88 259 694

2 Breanna Clemmer 1103 2045 1356 4 2 0 3878 17 228.12 279 747

3 Danielle Lane 1035 1788 1254 3 3 0 3406 17 200.35 241 680

4 Kelsi Funk 991 1677 1144 1 4 1 3215 17 189.12 242 650

5 Madysen Keller 1140 1922 1221 2 3 1 3334 16 208.38 268 704

6 Lizzi O'Brien 1037 1851 1107 2 4 0 2958 15 197.20 236 689

7 Kelly Hutchinson 963 0 0 0 0 0 963 5 192.60 257 518

8 Hailee Shields 929 0 0 0 0 0 929 5 185.80 214 548

9 Kimberlee Lambert-Hartzell 895 0 0 0 0 0 895 5 179.00 225 559

10 April Anne Calatrava 894 0 0 0 0 0 894 5 178.80 213 564

11 Aley Goodwin 748 0 0 0 0 0 748 5 149.60 204 388

Placed Name

1st Round 

Total

2nd Round 

Total Average

High 

Game

Florence, SC     1/10/2015
Match Play 

Total

High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games

Match Play Record

1 of 1


